Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08941705

Name of Company

Altcraft Limited t/a Best Kebab Fish & Chip

1/ We

Ninos Koumettou, 1 Kings Avenue, Winchmore Hill, London N21 3NA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 29 March 2017

Signed i% Date 29 March 2017
o—H o

?Iiji(:gn: izl:;v:seonJacobs For Official Use

Winchmore Hill Insoh Pemt DAanm

SATURDAY

g

Ref. AL31927/NK/AG/YK/LI
. 01/04/2017
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow COMPANIES H OUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Altcraft Limited t/a Best Kebab Fish & Chip

on the 29 March 2017 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fuli Name ,VV/QU/,{V /VV/?)‘HZ IVVR/D/'!V
Signed M

Dated 2.7. 31




Altcraft Limited t/a Best Kebab Fish & Chip
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 March 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Birector's Injection 3,600.00 3,600.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,600.00

Signature Mﬂ Date 7'9 3. 1?




Altcraft Limited t/a Best Kebab Fish & Chip
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 March 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,600.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,600.00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Credifors
NIL
3,600.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,600.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,600.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,600.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 2,500.00
Directors l.oan 3,600.00
HM Revenue & Customs 1,500.00
Ex-Directors Loan 12,500.00
20,100.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (16,500.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (16,500.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated tota! deficiency/surplus as regards members (16,600.00)

Signature Feod Date 2-9. 3. T-—?




LLEL L10Z UoIBN 62

60°G10Z JOA T0S Sdi

1o | ebed

% ameubis

00°004°0Z Bunjejo) sejul g
00009'c HdE SINY ‘piojuioy 'sue asnoH 4900 Vi upuUnN UIpDINN JW OONY
00'005'Z dao 6N ‘uopuoT '1994S 8104 687 saoIeg Aouejunoooy Aeg 1080
000 SV9 LNg 'uojubug ‘peoy uoiseld 6l ‘14D uoiybug ‘wea] jebeq poddng sseuisng  uoibay 1523 YINoS 2 UopUoT - Jueg JSIMEN O0OND
oo.oom__. ZZ| 863N ‘aul J :oQD B|ISEOMEN .:O«:wnm:oq .30_> Jjed uojuag SWioisny ¢ snuaaay WH QoI
00°00S'21L HNP 29I ‘x8ss3] ‘lomBiyD ‘peoy moung g1 zeihog nug3 0090
3 SSAPPY aweN Koy

si0)pasn Auedwon - g
diys ' ysid qeqa)| ysag e pepwi Yeioy
$QOJerUOSMETIapURXS|Y



